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Questions

One inch is equal to millimeters

One meters is equal to __yards?

One yard is equal to meters

Decibel unit is used to measure-

Which of the following is not a unit of time?

1 chain is equal to

How many fee in a yard?

A megawatt is how many watts?

Who many ounces is a pound?

One liter is equal to gallons

Answers Choice

A

C
D

wr DOWP UOWr UOEP» UOEr U0®r U0W» UOE» 0U0mr 00w

.22.70
.25.40
26.50
28.30

1.094 y
1.105¢g
1.012y
1.214 y<br>

1.015m

1.001 m<br>
0.914 m<br>
0.956 m<br>

. Light intensity <br>

Sound intensity <br>

. Magnitude of Earthquake<br>
None of above<br>

. Light year <br>

Nan Second <br>
Micro&nbsp; second <br>
Second <br>

66 feet <br>
64 feet <br>
52 feet <br>
80 feet <br>

6
12
9
3

. One Million <br>
Ten <br>

One thousand <br>
One hundred <br>

14
16
8
4

0.2200
.0.2100
.0.2500
.0.2300



