

Everyday Science Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	One inch is equal tomillimeters	A. 22.70 B. 25.40 C. 26.50 D. 28.30
2	One meters is equal toyards?	A. 1.094 y B. 1.105 g C. 1.012 y D. 1.214 y <br< td=""></br<>
3	One yard is equal to meters	A. 1.015 m B. 1.001 m C. 0.914 m D. 0.956 m C>
4	Decibel unit is used to measure-	A. Light intensity B. Sound intensity C. Magnitude of Earthquake D. None of above
5	Which of the following is not a unit of time?	A. Light year B. Nan Second C. Micro second D. Second
6	1 chain is equal to	A. 66 feet B. 64 feet C. 52 feet D. 80 feet br>
7	How many fee in a yard?	A. 6 B. 12 C. 9 D. 3
8	A megawatt is how many watts?	A. One Million B. Ten C. One thousand D. One hundred
9	Who many ounces is a pound?	A. 14 B. 16 C. 8 D. 4
10	One liter is equal to gallons	A. 0.2200 B. 0.2100 C. 0.2500 D. 0.2300